
Item First Name Last Name
Genetic Counseling Katie Golden-Grant

Genetic Counseling Khitab Gul

Industry, Bioinformatics-Analysts Ninad Oak

Industry, Bioinformatics-Analysts shulan Tian

Industry, Bioinformatics-Analysts Elizabeth Tseng

Industry, Bioinformatics-Analysts Arwa Raies

Industry, Bioinformatics-Analysts Michael Nagle

Industry, Bioinformatics-Analysts Julio Molineros

Industry, Bioinformatics-Databases Yi-Hsiang Hsu

Industry, Bioinformatics-Databases

Industry, Pharmaceuticals Aimee Deaton

Industry, Pharmaceuticals Onuralp Soylemez

Industry, Pharmaceuticals Mary Helen Black

Industry, Pharmaceuticals Amir Fayyazuddin

Industry, Research and DevelopmentSANDRA SMIESZEK

Industry, Research and DevelopmentLaura Addis

Industry, Research and DevelopmentIris Grossman

Industry, Research and DevelopmentXinli Hu

Industry, Research and DevelopmentMohamed-Ramzi TEMANNI

Industry, Research and DevelopmentYancy Lo

Industry, Research and Development

Industry, Research and Development

Interview Tips/How to Build a ResumeDeborah Osikoya

Interview Tips/How to Build a ResumeClaudia Gonzaga-Jauregui

Sales and Marketing

Sales and Marketing

Sales and Marketing

Sales and Marketing

Start-up/Entrepreneur Beryl Cummings

Start-up/Entrepreneur Deanna Church

Start-up/Entrepreneur

Start-up/Entrepreneur

Start-up/Entrepreneur

Starting a new post-doc Charles Lee

Starting a new post-doc Liguo Wang



Email Sign Up Comment Institution
kgoldengrant@gmail.com Senior Genetic Counselor Illumina

drkhitabgul@jinnah.edu Assistant Professor Mohammad Ali Jinnah University, Karachi, Pakistan

ninad.oak@stjude.org Bioinformatics Research Scientist, Research HospitalSt. Jude Children's Research Hospital

tian.shulan@mayo.edu Assistant Professor Mayo Clinic

etseng@pab.com Associate Director Pacific Biosciences

arwa.binraies@astrazeneca.com Senior Scientist AstraZeneca

mike_nagle@eisai.com Director, Head of Human Genetics Eisai, Inc

jmoline1@its.jnj.com Principal Scientist Jansen R&D

yhsu@amgen.com Scientific Director Amgen

adeaton@alnylam.com Principal Scientist Alnylam Pharmaceuticals

onuralp@gmail.com Human geneticist Global Blood Therapeutics

mblack1@its.jnj.com Director, Population Analytics (Human Genetics)Janssen R&D (Johnson & Johnson)

amir.fayyazuddin@astellas.com Computational Biologist Astellas Pharma US

sandra.smieszek@vandapharma.comSandra Smieszek Vanda Pharmaceuticals Inc.

laura.x.addis@gsk.com Scientific Leader GSK

iris@grossmail.com Chief Scientific Officer GROSS Advantage

xinli.hu@pfizer.com Director Computational Genetics Pfizer

MTemanni@its.jnj.com Scientific Director Janssen R&D

yancy.y.lo@gsk.com Scientific Leader, Statistical GeneticsGSK

dosikoya@wiley.com Editor John Wiley & Sons, Inc.

cgonzagaj@gmail.com Assistant Professor UNAM

bcummings@thirdrockventures.comSenior Associate Third Rock Ventures

deanna.church@inscripta.com VP, Mammalian Business Area and Software StrategyInscripta, Inc

Charles.Lee@jax.org Director and Professor The Jackson Laboratory for Genomic Medicine

Wang.Liguo@mayo.edu Associate Professor Mayo Clinic



Mohammad Ali Jinnah University, Karachi, Pakistan

St. Jude Children's Research Hospital

The Jackson Laboratory for Genomic Medicine


